Purchase Order

Purchase Order Number: P27

# 252471 TR

Order Date: 10-10-2019

Date Required:

Delivery To: Warehouse
PO Category: Default
Buyer: BOLS000001 Taylor Made Designs Shannon Bolson
Supplier: Company: Bagco Limited
Vat No:
Reg No:
Contact Person:
Email: melanie@bag-co.co.uk
Telephone: 01959 560 500
Fax: 01226 370224

P/O: [ 1d:25247] [Supplier:BAGCO Bagco Limited ]
DELIVER TO:

FAO Adelaide Forbes

Mace Macro - Eisai

Mace Macro
155 Moorgate
London
EC2M 6XM
SKU Code Product Unit QTY
B8571 Rainham 6 Can Cooler 50
Printed with Sprit logo on the front centralised.
White One size
Info001 Print Cost ea 50
ORGCO001 = Generic Origination Charge ea 1

DEL002  PLEASE DELIVER DIRECT TO OUR CUSTOMER - UNDER PLAIN COVER ea 1

Price Tax

£0.99 £9.90

£0.70 £7.00

£25.00 £5.00

£10.00 £2.00

Sub Total:
Tax Total:

Grand Total:

Total

£59.40

£42.00

£30.00

£12.00

£119.50

£23.90

£143.40


mailto:melanie@bag-co.co.uk

